Knox Township 2 0 2 0 

Pike Township 6 1 6 1 

Ramey Borough 2 0 1 0 

Troutville Borough 1 0 0 0 

Westover Borough 1 0 0 0 

TOTAL 65 2 57 7 

ACT 247 REVIEWS - The County Planning 
and Community Development Department 
reviewed and provided comments on one 
hundred four (104) plans from those nineteen 
municipalities that administer their own 
S.A.L.D.O.  Of those plans, twelve (12) were 
land development plans and ninety-two (92) 
were subdivision plans.   

The adjacent table reflects the activity.  The 
following municipality did not have any